
▪ Pad available next to proposed national Gas/C-Store
▪ San Gorgonio Medical Hospital located across the street
▪ Hospital undergoing 6-story expansion/redevelopment
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T R A F F I C  C O U N T S
• I-10 Frwy @ Highland Springs Avenue 136,500 cars per day

Retailers in immediate trade area
Stater Bros
Food 4 Less
Hampton Inn
Walgreens

Applebee’s
Burger King
Wendy’s
Jack in the Box
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Owner
play video

https://player.vimeo.com/video/372589966
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±0.84 AC

QSR - 3,500 SF

1 / 100 SF = 35 SPACES

50 SPACES

±1.10 AC

C STORE - 3,010 SF

1 / 200 SF = 15 SPACES

15 SPACES

±2.08 AC

±0.13 AC

±1.95 AC

6,510 SF

65 SPACES
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